
TM 9-2320-360-24P

Figure 164. Hub and Drum Assembly
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ILLUSTRATION
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( b )

ITEM

NO.

(2)

SMR

CODE

PAFZZ

PAFFF

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

XAFZZ

PAFFF

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAOFF

1 5 PAOZZ

S e c t i o n  I I .  R E P A I R  P A R T S  L I S T

(3)

NATIONAL

STOCK

NUMBER

330-01-344-0635

2530-01-346-3196

5330-01-350-2906

3110-01-343-1796

- - -

5330-01-342-7860

5365-01-345-5999

5330-01-345-4712

5330-01-344-0635

5330-01-344-0638

5365-01-344-2598

5307-01-353-6186

5307-01-353-6181

2530-01-342-2981

5310-01-349-0755

(4)

CAGE

78500 V88350180

78500 V88401239

78500 V75503596

78500 V75650151

78500 XA88401239

78500 V88900213

78500 N2245D1070

78500 NA1205W2259

78500 NA1205A2315

78500 N2245B1120

78500 N1229N4408

78500 V75503711

78500 V75503712

78500 N3219D4970

6H865 88881

(5)

PART

NUMBER

(6) (7)

DESCRIPTION

USABLE ON CODE

GROUP 1311

HUB AND DRUM ASSEMBLY

RACE.SEAL

WHEEL HUB ASSEMBLY

.SEAL,PLAIN

.BEARING.ROLLER

.HUB

.CENTRAL TIRE INFLT

..SPACER.RING

..SEAL 133 X 108 X 10.8

..SEAL 135 X 106 X 14.5

..RING.OUTSIDE

..RING.RETAINING

.STUD.SHOULDERED 22 X 150 X 99

112.STUD.SHOULDERED 22 X 150 X

DRUM.BRAKE

NUT.CAP M 20 X 1 1/2

( 8 )

QTY

UM

NC

N

UNIT

EA 8

EA 8

EA 1

EA 2

EA 1

EA 1

EA 1

E A 1

E A 1

EA 1

EA 1

EA 6

EA 4

EA 8

EA 80
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